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COURSE CODE
100 LEVEL
FR151

FS100

HI129

IT102

SY101

200 LEVEL
AB202

CS208
CS240 H
HI262
MI202
PO230
RE220
SY231
WS201
WS203

TITE

Practical French Il

Introduction to Film Art

Art from the Renaissance to the Present
Introduction to Italian Il

Intro to Soc: Foundations

Intermediate Arabic |l

Sport on Screen

Ethnography & Communication
Witches and Demons

Mediterranean Culture and Civilization I
Decolonizing North America

Religion and Popular Culture

Sociology of Suicide

Gender, Subjectivity and Resistance
Girls, Women and Popular Culture

MODALITY

In person
In person
Virtual asynchronous
In person
Virtual asynchronous

In person

In person

Virtual synchronous
Virtual synchronous
In person

In person

Virtual asynchronous
In person

In person

In person



