## **RECENTLY ADDED!** Winter 2026 Course Offerings

Posted: November 17, 2025

COURSE CODE	TITE	MODALITY
100 LEVEL		
FR151	Practical French II	In person
FS100	Introduction to Film Art	In person
HI129	Art from the Renaissance to the Present	Virtual asynchronous
IT102	Introduction to Italian II	In person
SY101	Intro to Soc: Foundations	Virtual asynchronous
200 LEVEL		
AB202	Intermediate Arabic II	In person
CS208	Sport on Screen	In person
CS240 H	Ethnography & Communication	Virtual synchronous
HI262	Witches and Demons	Virtual synchronous
MI202	Mediterranean Culture and Civilization II	In person
PO230	Decolonizing North America	In person
RE220	Religion and Popular Culture	Virtual asynchronous
SY231	Sociology of Suicide	In person
WS201	Gender, Subjectivity and Resistance	In person
WS203	Girls, Women and Popular Culture	In person